2023 MACAU ASIA KARTING FESTIVAL

30 June 2023 - 02 July 2023

— oS
Junior 125 Class AA M .C\ Kartodromo de Coloane, Macau (1.203 km
The Secretary of the Meeting
Qualifying Heat 1 POSTED
.. e . Date: 0/ (7}" 2023 . .
Provisional Classification Time:____(Q 1 £9 M Classification on the total laps
Pos. No. Driver Class Laps Total time Best Lap Onlap Gap NAT Points

1 303 RYANSY F125 JR OPEN /ROTAX JR 8 00:07:00.774  51.952 4 8 Laps PHL 0

2 309 TANG ZI XUAN F125 JR OPEN / X30JR 8 00:07:01.250 52.018 5 0.476 CHN 2

3 307 SUM HON ZHANG F125 JR OPEN /ROTAX JR 8 00:07:02.389 51.849 4 1.139 HKG 3

4 305 JUNQI ZHAO F125 JR OPEN / X30JR 8 00:07:03.514 51.727 4 1.125 CHN 4

5 304 SARA KOJIMA F125 JR OPEN / X30JR 8 00:07:04.233 52.197 4 0.719 JPN 5

6 308 SUNYVYIBEI F125 JR OPEN / X30JR 8 00:07:05.358 52.171 6 1.125 CHN 6

7 302 ARION CROSBY F125 JR OPEN /ROTAX JR 8 00:07:06.074 52.156 3 0.716 PHL 7

8 312 LAO SI LUN VERNICE F125 JR OPEN 8 00:07:06.142  52.054 5 0.068 MAC 8

9 306 ZELIN ZHANG F125 JR OPEN / X30JR 8 00:07:06.203 52.117 2 0.061 CHN 9

10 310 SUN ANZHE F125 JR OPEN /ROTAX JR 8 00:07:06.681 52.282 7 0.478 ITA 9

11 301 PRIX TRIVINO F125 JR OPEN 8 00:07:14.206  52.292 7 7.525 PHL 9

12 311 MICHAEL XANDER PEREZ F125 JR OPEN 1 00:00:57.734 - 0 1 Laps PHL 9

Best Lap : 51.727 (83.7 km/h), (No.305) JUNQI ZHAO
Clerk of the Course
/0SS

Timekeeper

- = —
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2023 MACAU ASIA KARTING FESTIVAL
30 June 2023 - 02 July 2023

Junior 125 Class The suﬁﬁ‘ £Yﬂﬂ%\mm., Kartodromo de Coloane, Macau (1.203 km
Qualifying Heat 1 POSTED
Date : e/ 0.?/ 2028

Provisional Classification [Time:_ [© 1 & M | Lap by lar
Time Laps S1 S2 S3 S4 Lap time Total time

o~
No. 301, PRIX TRIVINO, Pos. 11
10:44:40 AM 1 19.988 18.661 18.832 98.9 57.481 57.481
10:45:42 AM 2 24.356 18.700 18.712 106.8 1:01.768 1:59.249
10:46:34 AM 3 16.018 17.810 18.603 104.8 52.431 2:51.680
10:47:27 AM 4 16.042 17.629 18.705 104.3 52.376 3:44.056
10:48:19 AM 5 16.112 17.714 18.839 103.5 52.665 4:36.721
10:49:12 AM 6 16.273 17.668 18.799 102.8 52.740 5:29.461
10:50:04 AM 7 15.872 17.735 18.685 103.4 6:21.753
10:50:57 AM 8 16.005 17.738 18.710 103.8 52.453 7:14.206
No. 302, ARION CROSBY, Pos. 7
10:44:39 AM 1 20.310 17.934 18.648 105.7 56.892 56.892
10:45:32 AM 2 15.896 18.067 18.682 109.9 52.645 1:49.537
10:46:24 AM 3 16.170 17.376 18.610 101.6 2:41.693
10:47:17 AM 4 15.713 17.755 18.864 109.5 52.332 3:34.025
10:48:10 AM 5 15.684 18.037 19.410 108.2 53.131 4:27.156
10:49:03 AM 6 16.202 17.878 18.882 106.8 52.962 5:20.118
10:49:55 AM 7 15.923 17.625 18.723 105.1 52.271 6:12.389
10:50:49 AM 8 16.125 18.117 19.443 105.5 53.685 7:06.074
No. 303, RYAN SY, Pos. 1
10:44:38 AM 1 19.354 17.979 18.521 98.4 55.854 55.854
10:45:31 AM 2 16.293 17.416 18.608 106.9 52.317 1:48.171
10:46:23 AM 3 15.973 17.902 18.396 105.7 52.271 2:40.442
10:47:15 AM 4 15.827 17.580 18.545 106.0 3:32.394
10:48:07 AM 5 16.010 17.498 18.550 105.4 52.058 4:24.452
10:48:59 AM 6 15.824 17.838 18.560 102.5 52.222 5:16.674
10:49:51 AM 7 15.995 17.508 18.584 104.1 52.087 6:08.761
10:50:43 AM 8 15.913 17.529 18.571 104.1 52.013 7:00.774
No. 304, SARA KOJIMA, Pos. 5
10:44:39 AM 1 19.673 18.034 18.664 100.1 56.371 56.371
10:45:32 AM 2 15.975 18.349 18.931 108.1 53.255 1:49.626
10:46:25 AM 3 16.319 17.464 18.579 105.5 52.362 2:41.988
10:47:17 AM 4 15.789 17.551 18.857 1105 3:34.185
10:48:10 AM 5 15.875 17.821 19.045 108.9 52.741 4:26.926
10:49:02 AM 6 15.797 18.032 18.839 108.9 52.668 5:19.594
10:49:55 AM 7 16.197 17.517 18.677 108.1 52.391 6:11.985
10:50:47 AM 8 15.735 17.603 18.910 110.7 52.248 7:04.233
No. 305, JUNQI ZHAO, Pos. 4
10:44:39 AM 1 19.457 18.094 18.657 99.8 56.208 56.208
10:45:32 AM 2 16.078 18.289 18.601 108.2 52.968 1:49.176
10:46:24 AM 3 15.691 17.716 18.664 108.5 52.071 2:41.247
10:47:16 AM 4 15.836 17.402 18.489 107.6 3:32.974
10:48:10 AM 5 16.067 18.637 19.686 107.4 54.390 4:27.364
10:49:02 AM 6 15.850 17.647 18.903 107.9 52.400 5:19.764
10:49:54 AM 7 15.866 17.451 18.639 111.9 51.956 6:11.720
10:50:46 AM 8 15.683 17.505 18.606 109.4 51.794 7:03.514

Timekeepe@
4

= i T
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2023 MACAU ASIA KARTING FESTIVAL

30 June 2023 - 02 July 2023

Junior 125 Class —_— S,AAMC . Kartodromo de Coloane, Macau (1.203 km
ecretary of the Meeting

Qualifying Heat 1 POSTED -

. . . Date : 07/‘ o} Z.’J?_/g
Provisional Classification Time: (0 1 E€F 1 | Lap by laf
Time Laps S1 S2 S3 S4 Lap time Total time
No. 306, ZELIN ZHANG, Pos. 9
10:44:41 AM 1 20.519 18.629 18.941 103.1 58.089 58.089
10:45:33 AM 2 15.784 17.478 18.855 110.2 1:50.206
10:46:25 AM 3 16.038 17.564 18.722 107.6 52.324 2:42.530
10:47:18 AM 4 15.751 17.525 19.452 108.7 52.728 3:35.258
10:48:11 AM 5 16.233 17.641 18.778 107.9 52.652 4:27.910
10:49:03 AM 6 15.833 17.819 18.894 111.8 52.546 5:20.456
10:49:55 AM 7 15.804 17.553 18.812 110.2 52.169 6:12.625
10:50:49 AM 8 16.016 17.756 19.806 111.6 53.578 7:06.203
No. 307, SUM HON ZHANG, Pos. 3
10:44:38 AM 1 18.540 17.908 18.689 101.8 55.137 55.137
10:45:31 AM 2 16.174 18.001 18.778 105.4 52.953 1:48.090
10:46:23 AM 3 15.982 18.234 18.525 104.0 52.741 2:40.831
10:47:15 AM 4 15.814 17.462 18.573 105.4 3:32.680
10:48:09 AM 5 16.127 18.558 18.822 105.5 53.507 4:26.187
10:49:01 AM 6 15.891 17.525 18.629 107.7 52.045 5:18.232
10:49:53 AM 7 15.939 17.428 18.719 106.5 52.086 6:10.318
10:50:45 AM 8 15.808 17.602 18.661 107.1 52.071 7:02.389
No. 308, SUN YIBEI, Pos. 6
10:44:39 AM 1 19.127 17.842 18.974 101.1 55.943 55.943
10:45:31 AM 2 16.331 17.812 18.559 106.1 52.702 1:48.645
10:46:24 AM 3 15.939 18.203 18.704 108.4 52.846 2:41.491
10:47:16 AM 4 15.877 17.597 18.780 105.8 52.254 3:33.745
10:48:09 AM 5 15.910 18.056 19.073 108.7 53.039 4:26.784
10:49:02 AM 6 15.887 17.586 18.698 109.0 5:18.955
10:49:54 AM 7 16.000 17.532 18.765 105.7 52.297 6:11.252
10:50:48 AM 8 15.943 17.968 20.195 108.1 54.106 7:05.358
No. 309, TANG ZI XUAN, Pos. 2
10:44:38 AM 1 18.749 17.962 18.602 103.0 55.313 55.313
10:45:31 AM 2 15.965 17.799 18.829 108.1 52.593 1:47.906
10:46:23 AM 3 16.025 17.592 18.661 103.8 52.278 2:40.184
10:47:15 AM 4 15.947 17.509 18.573 104.6 52.029 3:32.213
10:48:07 AM 5 15.888 17.596 18.534 105.5 4:24.231
10:49:00 AM 6 16.009 18.220 18.544 103.8 52.773 5:17.004
10:49:52 AM 7 15.959 17.521 18.704 105.1 52.184 6:09.188
10:50:44 AM 8 15.826 17.596 18.640 105.7 52.062 7:01.250
No. 310, SUN ANZHE, Pos. 10
10:44:39 AM 1 19.721 18.282 18.855 101.2 56.858 56.858
10:45:32 AM 2 16.137 18.083 18.766 108.2 52.986 1:49.844
10:46:25 AM 3 16.536 17.729 18.731 105.5 52.996 2:42.840
10:47:18 AM 4 15.951 17.604 18.958 107.3 52.513 3:35.353
10:48:11 AM 5 16.373 17.909 18.687 107.3 52.969 4:28.322
10:49:04 AM 6 16.009 17.964 18.759 105.4 52.732 5:21.054
10:49:56 AM 7 15.924 17.752 18.606 106.0 6:13.336
10:50:49 AM 8 15.973 18.519 18.853 105.4 53.345 7:06.681

Timekeeper /"'_D
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2023 MACAU ASIA KARTING FESTIVAL

30 June 202;'3; - 02 July 2023

Junior 125 Class

AANT

The Secretary of the Meeting

Kartodromo de Coloane, Macau (1.203 km

g s POSTED
Qualifying Heat 1 e
y g Datc: O //' 0} / 2’025
Provisional Classification Time:__ (0 1 59 M| Lap by laf
Time Laps S1 S2 S3 S4 Lap time Total time
No. 311, MICHAEL XANDER PEREZ, Pos. 12
10:44:40 AM 1 20.335 18.653 18.746 100.4 57.734 57.734
5 - - - 108.7 - -
No. 312, LAO SI LUN VERNICE, Pos. 8
10:44:41 AM 1 20.578 18.759 18.931 99.5 58.268 58.268
10:45:33 AM 2 15.917 17.537 18.631 107.4 52.085 1:50.353
10:46:26 AM 3 16.244 17.678 18.763 100.9 52.685 2:43.038
10:47:18 AM 4 15.985 17.673 18.802 105.4 52.460 3:35.498
10:48:10 AM 5 16.154 17.270 18.630 103.4 52.054 4:27.552
10:49:03 AM 6 16.166 18.327 18.598 105.1 53.091 5:20.643
10:49:56 AM 7 15.802 17.535 18.945 107.6 52.282 6:12.925
10:50:49 AM 8 16.311 17.870 19.036 111.4 53.217 7:06.142
Timekeeper
C— T Y C Start : 10:43, Finish flag : 10:5
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